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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
ECRU

152
157
159

160
168
169
224

310
315
317
318
414

415
451
452
453

503
519
535
543
644

648
677
739
746

747
754
760
762
775

794
799
809
813

822
838
842
844
899

927
928

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

3552
566
361
445
154

305
606
192
287

1944
1619
226
185
150

855
291
270
415

361
141
169
388
242

452
244
250
516

288
103
547
956

1224

4168
723

1079
3579

207
122
269
116

1278

226
445

Skeins

1.5
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.1

0.2
0.3
0.1
0.2

0.9
0.7
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.1
0.3
0.4
0.6

1.8
0.4
0.5
1.5

0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.6

0.1
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

932
934
939
948
950

951
3033
3072
3371

3726
3733
3740
3747
3752

3755
3756
3770
3771

3778
3779
3799
3803
3817

3823
3833
3834
3835

3841
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

350
308
260
250
217

1546
433
167

3841

2964
890
432
163
366

3027
2156
579
71

172
122
190
744
206

6522
566
151
455

259
5945
356

Skeins

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1

0.7
0.2
0.1
1.7

1.3
0.4
0.2
0.1
0.2

1.3
0.9
0.3
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.1

2.8
0.3
0.1
0.2

0.2
2.5
0.2


